Techne® Prime
Thermal Cycler Range
Pe
rs
on
al
 t
he

is installed via USB.
Gradient upgradability
Ordering Information
Description	 Product Code
3Prime thermal cycler, 24 x 0.2ml 	 3PRIMEBASE/02
3Prime thermal cycler, 18 x 0.5ml 	 3PRIMEBASE/05
3PrimeX thermal cycler, 48 x 0.2ml 	 3PRIMEX/02
3PrimeX thermal cycler, 30 x 0.5ml	 3PRIMEX/05
3PrimeX upgrade	 3PRIMEX/USB
3PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 48 x 0.2ml 	 3PRIMEG/02
3PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 30 x 0.5ml	 3PRIMEG/05
Replacement Blocks
Exchange of 3Prime thermal cycler blocks must be carried by a trained service engineer.
Description	 Product Code
3Prime block, 24 x 0.2ml	 3PRIMEBASE/02/B
3Prime block, 18 x 0.5ml	 3PRIMEBASE/05/B
3PrimeX block, 48 x 0.2ml	 3PRIMEX/02/B
3PrimeX block, 30 x 0.5ml	 3PRIMEX/05/B
Purchase of this instrument conveys a limited, non-transferable immunity from suit for the purchaser’s own internal research and development and
applied fields other than human in vitro diagnostics under non-real-time thermal cycler patents of Applied Biosystems LLC.
	 3Prime                                             	 3PrimeX and 3PrimeG
Sample capacity: 0.2ml	 24		  48

Power 	 450W	 450W
4 year warranty for the Prime thermal cycler and 80,000 cycles or 4 year warranty for the thermal block, whichever comes first.
Ordering Information
Description	 Product Code
Prime thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml 	 5PRIME/02
Prime thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml	 5PRIME/05
Prime thermal cycler, 384 well plates	 5PRIME/384
Prime gradient upgrade 	 5PRIMEX/USB
PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml 	 5PRIMEG/02
PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml	 5PRIMEG/05
PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 384 well	 5PRIMEG/384
Interchangable blocks
This versatile, fully interchangeable block system allows exchange in a matter of seconds without the need of tools
Description	 Product Code
Prime block, 96 x 0.2ml	 5PRIME/02/B
Prime block, 60 x 0.5ml	 5PRIME/05/B
Prime block, 384 well	 5PRIME/384/B
Purchase of this instrument conveys a limited, non-transferable immunity from suit for the purchaser’s own internal research and development and
applied fields other than human in vitro diagnostics under non-real-time thermal cycler patents of Applied Biosystems LLC.
12 columns for annealing
temperature optimisation

		  the Workbench software
Complete your network
Ordering information
Description	 Product Code
Prime Elite thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml 	 ELITE/02
Prime Elite thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml	 ELITE/05
Prime Elite thermal cycler, 384 well	 ELITE/384
Prime Elite satellite thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml 	 ELITESAT/02
Prime Elite satellite thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml	 ELITESAT/05
Prime Elite satellite thermal cycler, 384 well	 ELITESAT/384
Interchangable blocks
Blocks are easily exchanged by removing six screws.
Description	 Product Code
Prime Elite block, 96 x 0.2ml	 ELITE/02/B
Prime Elite block, 60 x 0.5ml	 ELITE/05/B
Prime Elite block, 384 well	 ELITE/384/B
Purchase of this instrument conveys a limited, non-transferable immunity from suit for the purchaser’s own internal research and development and
applied fields other than human in vitro diagnostics under non-real-time thermal cycler patents of Applied Biosystems LLC.
Available
September

Ver 1.0
   Improvements from TC to Prime
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
3PRIMEBASE/02
3
Prime thermal cycler, 24 x 0.2ml
3PRIMEBASE/05
3
Prime thermal cycler, 18 x 0.5ml
3PRIMEX/02
3
PrimeX
thermal cycler, 48 x 0.2ml
3PRIMEX/05
3
PrimeX thermal cycler, 30 x 0.5ml
3PRIMEX/USB
3
PrimeX USB gradient upgrade
3PRIMEG/02
3
PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 48 x 0.2ml
3PRIMEG/05
3
PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 30 x 0.5ml
Product Code Description
5PRIME/02  Prime thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml
5PRIME/05 Prime thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml
5PRIME/384 Prime thermal cycler, 384 well plate
5PRIMEX/USB  Prime gradient upgrade
5PRIMEG/02 PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 96 x 0.2ml
5PRIMEG/05 PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 60 x 0.5ml
5PRIMEG/384 PrimeG gradient thermal cycler, 384 wells
Product Code Description
3PRIMEBASE/02/B
3
Prime block, 24 x 0.2ml
3PRIMEBASE/05/B
3
Prime block, 18 x 0.5ml
3PRIMEX/02/B
3
PrimeX block, 48 x 0.2ml
3PRIMEX/05/B
3
PrimeX block, 30 x 0.5ml
Product Code Description
5PRIME/02/B  Prime block, 96 x 0.2ml
5PRIME/05/B Prime block, 60 x 0.5ml
5PRIME/384/B Prime block, 384 well plates
Exchange of
3
Prime thermal
cycler blocks is carried out by a